
DAYS OF TRUTH 2018 - Speed Shotgun Lancaster (09/08/2018 - 
10/08/2018): Category Winners List by Time

Black Powder

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

1 Slow Han Don BP DE 10,96

2 Dusthole BP DE 13,70

3 Blackhand Jailer BP DK 15,22

4 Fumbler BP DE 15,57

5 Tom Prox BP DE 15,67

6 Joe BP SK 16,88

Smokeless Cowboy

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

1 Major Hurli SMC DE 12,82

2 William SMC SK 12,82

3 Andrew SMC PL 12,99

4 Undertaker SMC DE 13,20

5 Baltic Lobo SMC DE 14,20

6 Elise Horn SMC CZ 14,58

7 Big Hoss Cartwright SMC NO 14,88

8 José el Gába SMC CZ 17,03

9 Ray Heartless SMC SE 17,41

10 Arizona Joe SMC DE 18,43

11 Leather Lonny SMC DE 22,02

Smokeless Cowgirl

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

1 Mad Cat with a Gun SMG NO 17,91

2 Katie Scarlett O'Hara SMG NO 29,40
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DAYS OF TRUTH 2018 - Speed Shotgun Lancaster (09/08/2018 - 
10/08/2018): Category Winners List by Time

Black Powder

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 Slow Han Don BP DE 10,96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Dusthole BP DE 13,70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Blackhand Jailer BP DK 15,22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Fumbler BP DE 15,57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Tom Prox BP DE 15,67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Joe BP SK 16,88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smokeless Cowboy

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 Major Hurli SMC DE 12,82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 William SMC SK 12,82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Andrew SMC PL 12,99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Undertaker SMC DE 13,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Baltic Lobo SMC DE 14,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Elise Horn SMC CZ 14,58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Big Hoss Cartwright SMC NO 14,88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 José el Gába SMC CZ 17,03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Ray Heartless SMC SE 17,41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Arizona Joe SMC DE 18,43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Leather Lonny SMC DE 22,02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smokeless Cowgirl

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 Mad Cat with a Gun SMG NO 17,91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Katie Scarlett O'Hara SMG NO 29,40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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